2017 RULES LIST

The following rules are tentatively proposed to be adopted or amended in 2017:

Rule #
218
261
412

414
419
460
461
468

485
490
801
904

Rule Name (note: rule name may be modified as part of the rule development process)
Permit Streamlining

Emission Reduction Credits for Replacement of Wood Burning Appliances
Stationary Internal Combustion Engines Located at Major Stationary Sources of NOx
(proposed name change to Stationary Internal Combustion Engines)

Water Heaters, Boilers and Process Heaters Rated Less Than 1,000,000 Btu per Hour
NOx from Miscellaneous Combustion Sources

Adhesives and Sealants

Natural Gas Production and Processing

Surface Coating of Miscellaneous Plastic Parts and Products, Business Machine and
Transportation Plastic Parts, and Pleasure Craft

Municipal Landfill Gas

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Transfer and Dispensing

New Source Performance Standards

Air Toxics Control Measures

The following rules are included in case adoption or amendment is needed during 2017:

Rule #
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
220
221

250
251
252
262

Rule Name

General Provisions and Definitions

Circumvention

Exceptions

General Conformity

Emission Statement

Alternative Compliance

Minor Violation

General Permit Requirements

New Source Review

Prevention of Significant Deterioration

Emission Reduction Credits

Community Bank and Priority Reserve Bank

Mobile and Transportation Source Emission Reduction Credits
Title V — Federal Operating Permit Program

Acid Rain

Limiting Potential to Emit

Synthetic Minor Source Status

Maximum Achievable Control Technology Requirements for Major Sources of Hazardous
Air Pollutants

Toxic Air Contaminant Review

Federal Major Modifications

Federal New Source Review

Agricultural Permit Requirements and New Agricultural Permit Review
Registration of Agricultural Compression Ignition Engines
Public Notice Requirements for Permits

Registration of Unpermitted Equipment

Registration of Unpermitted Equipment Used in Oil and Natural Gas Production and
Processing

Sacramento Carbon Exchange Program

Greenhouse Gas Investment Program

Greenhouse Gas Permit Requirements

Rice Straw Emission Reduction Credits



Rule # Rule Name

301 Permit Fees — Stationary Source

302 Hearing Board Fees

303 Agricultural Burning Permit Fees

304 Plan Fees

305 Environmental Document Preparation and Processing Fees

306 Air Toxics Fees

307 Clean Air Act Fees

309 Mitigation Fees

310 Permit Fees - Agricultural Source

311 Registration Fees for Agricultural Compression Ignition Engines

320 Fees for Coatings

321 Fees for Unpermitted Sources

322 Registration Fees for Unpermitted Equipment Used in Oil and Natural Gas Production
and Processing

350 Greenhouse Gas Program Fees

401 Ringelmann Chart

402 Nuisance

403 Fugitive Dust

404 Particulate Matter

405 Dust and Condensed Fumes

406 Specific Contaminants

407 Open Burning

408 Incinerator Burning

409 Orchard Heaters

410 Reduction of Animal Matter

411 NOx from Boilers, Process Heaters, and Steam Generators

413 Stationary Gas Turbines

415 Flares

416 Residential Furnaces

417 Wood Burning Appliances

418 Commercial Cooking and Frying Operations

420 Sulfur Content of Fuels

421 Mandatory Episodic Curtailment of Wood and Other Solid Fuel Burning

425 PM10-Efficient Street Sweepers

426 Fugitive Dust from Construction, Demolition, Excavation and Earthmoving Activities

427 Fugitive Dust from Unpaved Roads

440 General Surface Coatings

441 Organic Solvents

442 Architectural Coatings

443 Leaks from Synthetic Organic Chemical and Polymer Manufacturing

444 Petroleum Solvent Dry Cleaning

446 Storage of Petroleum Products

447 Organic Liquid Loading

448 Gasoline Transfer into Stationary Storage Containers

449 Transfer of Gasoline into Vehicle Fuel Tanks

450 Graphic Arts Operations

451 Surface Coating of Miscellaneous Metal Parts and Products

452 Can Coating

453 Cutback and Emulsified Asphalt Paving Materials

454 Degreasing Operations

456 Aerospace Assembly and Component Coating Operations

457 Methanol Compatible Tanks

458 Large Commercial Bread Bakeries

459 Automotive, Mobile Equipment, and Associated Parts and Components Coating

Operations



Rule #
463
464
465
466
467
470
471
489
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
501
601
602
701
810
901
902
903
1002
1003
1005
1006
1010

1025
1030
1051
1052
1053

Rule Name

Wood Products Coatings

Organic Chemical Manufacturing Operations
Polyester Resin Operations

Solvent Cleaning

Metalworking Fluids and Direct-Contact Lubricants
Asphalt Paving/Roofing Materials

Asphaltic Concrete Production

Composting Operations

Wineries/Breweries

Transfer of Fuel into Aircraft

Natural Gas Transmission

Wastewater Treatment

Sewage Treatment

Large Confined Animal Facilities

Conservation Management Practices

Agricultural Burning

Procedure before the Hearing Board

Breakdown Conditions: Emergency Variance
Emergency Episode Plan

Greenhouse Gas New Source Performance Standards
General Requirements

Asbestos

Mercury

Fleet Inventory

Reduced-Emission Fleet Vehicles/Alternative Fuels
Mobile Source Emission Reduction Credits/Banking
Transportation Conformity

State Implementation Plan Credit for Emission Reductions Generated Through Incentive
Programs

Construction Equipment Fleet

Pleasure Craft

Indirect Source Rule for New Land Use Projects
Construction Mitigation

On-Road Motor Vehicle Mitigation



