2017 RULES LIST

The following rules are tentatively proposed to be adopted or amended in 2017:

Rule #	Rule Name (note: rule name may be modified as part of the rule development process)
218	Permit Streamlining
261	Emission Reduction Credits for Replacement of Wood Burning Appliances
412	Stationary Internal Combustion Engines Located at Major Stationary Sources of NOx (proposed name change to Stationary Internal Combustion Engines)
414	Water Heaters, Boilers and Process Heaters Rated Less Than 1,000,000 Btu per Hour
419	NOx from Miscellaneous Combustion Sources
460	Adhesives and Sealants
461	Natural Gas Production and Processing
468	Surface Coating of Miscellaneous Plastic Parts and Products, Business Machine and Transportation Plastic Parts, and Pleasure Craft
485	Municipal Landfill Gas
490	Liquefied Petroleum Gas Transfer and Dispensing
801	New Source Performance Standards
904	Air Toxics Control Measures

The following rules are included in case adoption or amendment is needed during 2017:

Rule #	Rule Name
101	General Provisions and Definitions
102	Circumvention
103	Exceptions
104	General Conformity
105	Emission Statement
107	Alternative Compliance
108	Minor Violation
201	General Permit Requirements
202	New Source Review
203	Prevention of Significant Deterioration
204	Emission Reduction Credits
205	Community Bank and Priority Reserve Bank
206	Mobile and Transportation Source Emission Reduction Credits
207	Title V – Federal Operating Permit Program
208	Acid Rain
209	Limiting Potential to Emit
210	Synthetic Minor Source Status
211	Maximum Achievable Control Technology Requirements for Major Sources of Hazardous
	Air Pollutants
212	Toxic Air Contaminant Review
213	Federal Major Modifications
214	Federal New Source Review
215	Agricultural Permit Requirements and New Agricultural Permit Review
216	Registration of Agricultural Compression Ignition Engines
217	Public Notice Requirements for Permits
220	Registration of Unpermitted Equipment
221	Registration of Unpermitted Equipment Used in Oil and Natural Gas Production and Processing
250	Sacramento Carbon Exchange Program
250 251	Greenhouse Gas Investment Program
252	Greenhouse Gas Permit Requirements
262 262	Rice Straw Emission Reduction Credits
202	NICE STRAW ETHISSION REDUCTION CHEDITS

Rule #	Rule Name
301	Permit Fees – Stationary Source
302	Hearing Board Fees
303	Agricultural Burning Permit Fees
304	Plan Fees
305	Environmental Document Preparation and Processing Fees
306	Air Toxics Fees
307	Clean Air Act Fees
309	Mitigation Fees
310	Permit Fees - Agricultural Source
311	Registration Fees for Agricultural Compression Ignition Engines
320	Fees for Coatings
321	
	Fees for Unpermitted Sources
322	Registration Fees for Unpermitted Equipment Used in Oil and Natural Gas Production
050	and Processing
350	Greenhouse Gas Program Fees
401	Ringelmann Chart
402	Nuisance
403	Fugitive Dust
404	Particulate Matter
405	Dust and Condensed Fumes
406	Specific Contaminants
407	Open Burning
408	Incinerator Burning
409	Orchard Heaters
410	Reduction of Animal Matter
411	NOx from Boilers, Process Heaters, and Steam Generators
413	Stationary Gas Turbines
415	Flares
416	Residential Furnaces
417	Wood Burning Appliances
418	Commercial Cooking and Frying Operations
420	Sulfur Content of Fuels
421	Mandatory Episodic Curtailment of Wood and Other Solid Fuel Burning
425	PM10-Efficient Street Sweepers
426	Fugitive Dust from Construction, Demolition, Excavation and Earthmoving Activities
427	Fugitive Dust from Unpaved Roads
440	General Surface Coatings
441	Organic Solvents
442	Architectural Coatings
443	Leaks from Synthetic Organic Chemical and Polymer Manufacturing
444	Petroleum Solvent Dry Cleaning
446	Storage of Petroleum Products
447	Organic Liquid Loading
448	Gasoline Transfer into Stationary Storage Containers
449	Transfer of Gasoline into Vehicle Fuel Tanks
450	Graphic Arts Operations
451	
	Surface Coating of Miscellaneous Metal Parts and Products
452	Can Coating
453	Cutback and Emulsified Asphalt Paving Materials
454	Degreasing Operations
456	Aerospace Assembly and Component Coating Operations
457	Methanol Compatible Tanks
458	Large Commercial Bread Bakeries
459	Automotive, Mobile Equipment, and Associated Parts and Components Coating
	Operations

Rule #	Rule Name
463	Wood Products Coatings
464	Organic Chemical Manufacturing Operations
465	Polyester Resin Operations
466	Solvent Cleaning
467	Metalworking Fluids and Direct-Contact Lubricants
470	Asphalt Paving/Roofing Materials
471	Asphaltic Concrete Production
489	Composting Operations
491	Wineries/Breweries
492	Transfer of Fuel into Aircraft
493	Natural Gas Transmission
494	Wastewater Treatment
495	Sewage Treatment
496	Large Confined Animal Facilities
497	Conservation Management Practices
501	Agricultural Burning
601	Procedure before the Hearing Board
602	Breakdown Conditions: Emergency Variance
701	Emergency Episode Plan
810	Greenhouse Gas New Source Performance Standards
901	General Requirements
902	Asbestos
903	Mercury
1002	Fleet Inventory
1003	Reduced-Emission Fleet Vehicles/Alternative Fuels
1005	Mobile Source Emission Reduction Credits/Banking
1006	Transportation Conformity
1010	State Implementation Plan Credit for Emission Reductions Generated Through Incentive
	Programs
1025	Construction Equipment Fleet
1030	Pleasure Craft
1051	Indirect Source Rule for New Land Use Projects
1052	Construction Mitigation
1053	On-Road Motor Vehicle Mitigation
	Č